
WORLD FORMULA 125 

Starting order according to training time

Position on the The best

starting pontoon Boat No. Nationality surname and name time 1 time 2 time 3 training time

1 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 00:49,87 400

2 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 00:49,90 300

3 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia 00:50,47 225

4 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca 00:54,87 169

5 52 POL KAUSA Michal 00:57,73 127

6 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot 01:02,84 71

7 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 00:58,29 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Training timesDriver



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 125

Heat 1
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 1 06:14,25 7 400

2 52 POL KAUSA Michal 2 06:20,13 7 300

3 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 3 06:27,61 7 225

4 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia 4 06:50,43 7 169

5 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 5 06:53,13 7 127

6 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca DNF 0

7 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot DNF 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  1



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 125

Heat 2
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 1 05:31,05 7 400

2 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 2 05:55,24 7 300

3 52 POL KAUSA Michal 3 06:18,42 7 225

4 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia 4 06:21,72 7 169

5 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot 5 06:23,33 7 127

6 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 6 06:01,08 6 95

7 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca 7 06:09,58 6 71

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  2



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 125

Heat 3
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 1 05:55,01 7 400

2 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 2 06:01,45 7 300

3 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 3 06:07,10 7 225

4 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia 4 06:19,47 7 169

5 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca 5 06:50,69 7 127

6 52 POL KAUSA Michal DNF 0

6 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot DNF 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  3



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 500

Heat 4
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      7 - 8 / 09 / 2019

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 1 06:00,28 7 400

2 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 2 06:01,99 7 300

3 52 POL KAUSA Michal 3 06:18,99 7 225

4 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 4 06:23,49 7 169

5 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca 5 06:55,77 7 127

6 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia DNF 0

6 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot DNF 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  4



World Championship

WORLD FORMULA 125

Final Result
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Total

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Points

1 75 EST AASLAV KAASIK Erik 1 06:14,25 7 400 1 05:31,05 7 400 1 05:55,01 7 400 2 06:01,99 7 300 1200
2 74 EST AASLAV KAASIK Sanna 5 06:53,13 7 127 2 05:55,24 7 300 2 06:01,45 7 300 1 06:00,28 7 400 1000
3 98 ITA  FINOTTI Luca 2 06:20,13 7 300 3 06:18,42 7 225 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 3 06:18,99 7 225 750
4 69 BUL LYUBENOV VIKTOR 3 06:27,61 7 225 6 06:01,08 6 95 3 06:07,10 7 225 4 06:23,49 7 169 619

5 99 BUL STOYANOV Panayot 4 06:50,43 7 169 4 06:21,72 7 169 4 06:19,47 7 169 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 507

6 52 POL KAUSA Michal DNF 00:00,00 0 0 7 06:09,58 6 71 5 06:50,69 7 127 5 06:55,77 7 127 325

7 27 ITA GHIRALDI Mattia DNF 00:00,00 0 0 5 06:23,33 7 127 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 127

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge: DSQ  - Disqualify

DNF  - Did Not Finish

DNS  - Did Not Start

DNQ - Did not Quality 

Heat  1 Heat  2 Heat  3 Heat  4Driver



WORLD FORMULA 250 

Starting order according to training time

Position on the The best

starting pontoon Boat No. Nationality surname and name time 1 time 2 time 3 training time

1 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea 00:41,94 00:41,94

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David 00:42,85 00:42,85

3 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen 00:44,15 00:44,15

4 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale 00:45,64 00:45,64

5 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor 00:46,89 00:46,89

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Training timesDriver



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 250

Heat 1
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea 1 05:39,11 8 400

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David 2 05:49,29 8 300

3 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen 3 05:55,13 8 225

4 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale DNF 03:35,60 2

5 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor DNF 00:00,00 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  1



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 250

Heat 2
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea 1 05:37,14 8 400

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David 2 05:46,33 8 300

3 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale 3 05:47,61 7 225

4 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen DNF 0

4 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor DNS 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  2



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 250

Heat 3
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea 1 05:41,13 400

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David 2 05:45,44 300

3 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen DNF 0

3 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale DNF 0

3 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor DNF 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  3



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 250

Heat 4
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale 1 06:15,05 8 400

2 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea DNS 0

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David DNS 0

2 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen DNS 0

2 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor DNS 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  4



World Championship

WORLD FORMULA 250

Final Result
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Total

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Points

1 8 ITA ONGARI Andrea 1 05:39,11 8 400 1 05:37,14 8 400 1 05:41,13 0 400 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 1200

2 98 CZE LOUKOTKA David 2 05:49,29 8 300 2 05:46,33 8 300 2 05:45,44 0 300 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 900

3 25 ITA CONTENTO Pasquale DNF 03:35,60 2 0 3 05:47,61 7 225 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 1 06:15,05 8 400 625

4 21 GER TEMPELHAHN Steffen 3 05:55,13 8 225 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 225

5 5 BUL IVANOV Viktor DNF 00:00,00 0 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 DNF 00:00,00 0 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge: DSQ  - Disqualify

DNF  - Did Not Finish

DNS  - Did Not Start

DNQ - Did not Quality 

Driver Heat  1 Heat  2 Heat  3 Heat  4



WORLD FORMULA 500 

Starting order according to training time

Position on the The best

starting pontoon Boat No. Nationality surname and name time 1 time 2 time 3 training time

1 5 POL ZIELINSKI Marcin 00:39,89 00:39,89

2 87 EST AABRAMS Erko 00:40,62 00:40,62

3 66 ITA ROSSI Giuseppe 00:42,02 00:42,02

4 23 SVK HENCZ Robert 00:42,12 00:42,12

5 99 BUL MARINOV Milen 00:42,23 00:42,23

6 290 POL CEZARY Strumnik 00:42,37 00:42,37

7 29 HUN HAVAS Attila 00:42,80 00:42,80

8 86 SVK JUNG Marian 00:43,19 00:43,19

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Training timesDriver



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 500

Heat 1
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 5 POL ZIELINSKI Marcin 1 05:40,31 8 400

2 23 SVK HENCZ Robert 2 05:42,38 8 300

3 290 POL CEZARY Strumnik 3 05:43,62 8 225

4 86 SVK JUNG Marian 4 05:48,07 8 169

5 29 HUN HAVAS Attila 5 05:55,16 8 127

6 66 ITA ROSSI Giuseppe 6 05:57,29 8 95

7 99 BUL MARINOV Milen 7 06:02,03 8 71

8 87 EST AABRAMS Erko 8 06:13,41 8 53

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  1



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 500

Heat 2
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 23 SVK HENCZ Robert 1 05:34,13 8 400

2 87 EST AABRAMS Erko 2 05:34,60 8 300

3 66 ITA ROSSI Giuseppe 3 05:38,96 8 225

4 86 SVK JUNG Marian 4 05:43,05 8 169

5 29 HUN HAVAS Attila 5 05:45,78 8 127

6 99 BUL MARINOV Milen 6 05:48,72 8 95

7 5 POL ZIELINSKI Marcin DNS 0

7 290 POL CEZARY Strumnik DNS 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  2



World Championship

 WORLD FORMULA 500

Heat 3
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Points

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps

1 87 EST AABRAMS Erko 1 05:28,31 8 400

2 23 SVK HENCZ Robert 2 05:41,15 8 300

3 66 ITA ROSSI Giuseppe 3 05:45,70 8 225

4 99 BUL MARINOV Milen 4 05:49,32 8 169

5 5 POL ZIELINSKI Marcin 5 05:56,52 8 127

6 29 HUN HAVAS Attila 6 06:05,16 8 95

7 86 SVK JUNG Marian DNF 2 0

7 290 POL CEZARY Strumnik DNS 0 0

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge:

Driver Heat  3



World Championship

WORLD FORMULA 500

Final Result
Czech Republic      Jedovnice      3 - 4 / 10 / 2020

Position Total

Boat No. Nationality surname and name Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Placing Time Laps Points Points

1 23 SVK HENCZ Robert 2 05:42,38 8 300 1 05:34,13 8 400 2 05:41,15 8 300 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 1000

2 87 EST AABRAMS Erko 8 06:13,41 8 53 2 05:34,60 8 300 1 05:28,31 8 400 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 753

3 66 ITA ROSSI Giuseppe 6 05:57,29 8 95 3 05:38,96 8 225 3 05:45,70 8 225 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 545

4 5 POL ZIELINSKI Marcin 1 05:40,31 8 400 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 5 05:56,52 8 127 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 527

5 29 HUN HAVAS Attila 5 05:55,16 8 127 5 05:45,78 8 127 6 06:05,16 8 95 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 349

6 86 SVK JUNG Marian 4 05:48,07 8 169 4 05:43,05 8 169 DNF 00:00,00 2 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 338

7 99 BUL MARINOV Milen 7 06:02,03 8 71 6 05:48,72 8 95 4 05:49,32 8 169 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 335

8 290 POL CEZARY Strumnik 3 05:43,62 8 225 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 DNS 00:00,00 0 0 225

UIM Commissar: Race Director: Main Judge: DSQ  - Disqualify

DNF  - Did Not Finish

DNS  - Did Not Start

DNQ - Did not Quality 

Driver Heat  1 Heat  2 Heat  3 Heat  4

CANCELLED 
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